
Vendor:
Contact:
Phone:
Fax:
Minority

Item #
$77,842.28 $80,577.45 $87,974.27 $90,260.00 $104,003.19
with trade in no trade in with trade in with trade in no trade in

Description

U of A Official Bid Tabulation Sheet Bid Title:Oscilloscopes
Bid Number: R596318

Bid Opening Date: 3/17/16
Time: 2:30 P.M.

TESSCOTest Equity

University of Arkansas

Techni ToolNewark Element 14 Allied Electronics

Award to : Newark Element 14

Comments: 

Approved by:

Date: 3/21/16

Prepared By:Linda Hickman

Total 

P.O. Number: 6835358

Sub Total



Vendor:
Contact:
Phone:
Fax:
Minority

Item # Unit Amount Unit Amount Unit Amount Unit Amount Unit Amount
1

Disquaiflied did
not signed Terms
and Conditions

Approved By:
Awarded To : 
P.O. Number:
Comments: 

Date: 
Prepared By: 

Sub Total
Total 

Description

    
Time: 2:30 P.M.  
Date: 3/17/16 Microlease

U of A Official Bid Tabulation Sheet Bid Title:  Oscilloscopes
Bid Number: R596318


	R596318 final tab sheet 1
	Sheet1

	R596318 final tab sheet 2
	Sheet2


